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*Candidates will be notified of any changes or updates to the election schedule 

Sunday, November 7 
9:00 pm 

Seegers 113 

Information Session 

Monday,  November 8 

Seegers Union Info Desk 
Nominations Begin 

Friday, November 12 
12 Noon 

Nominations Close 
Candidates Notified 

Sunday,  November 14 

9:00 – 10:00 pm 
Seegers 113  

Mandatory Candidates’ Meeting 

Monday,  November 15 
12:01 am 

Campaigning Begins 

Tuesday,  November 16 
By 4:30 pm 

Dean of Students Office, 
Haas 3rd Floor 

Platform & Statement of Intent Due 

Wednesday,  November 17 
Time and Date TBD 

Candidates’ Forum 

Friday,  November 19 
By 4:30 pm 

Dean of Students Office, 

Haas 3rd Floor 

Signature Sheets & 

Expenditures Due 

Sunday,  November 21 
11:59 pm 

Campaigning Ends 

Monday,  November 22 

8:30 am – 8:00 pm 
Seegers Union Lobby 

 

Elections 
 

Wednesday, ,  November 29 
8:30 am – 8:00 pm 

Seegers Union Lobby 

Run-off Elections 
(if necessary) 


